
Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Portland JC u8 and 8-14 Mini-Mon
GC-P1

15 January 2023
Nottingham

Results

Pos Name

1 Charley-Jo RICHARDSON Concord JC

2 Isabelle HAWKINS Long Eaton JC

3 Aimee HAMPSHAW Penistone JC

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

1:24

3:00

1:30

Isabelle Aimee
RICHARDSON HAWKINS HAMPSHAW

Penistone JC

4 Mon 5 Mon 4 Mon

Concord JC Long Eaton JC

10 LOSS

5 LOSS

10 LOSS

2

15

1

1

10

2

0

0

3

10 00

01 00

11 00

Charley-Jo

Table Officials Referees
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